Name of the corporate debtor:

RASIKLAL SANKALCHAND JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED

07-06-2022

List of creditors as on:

13-09-2022

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in Rs)

Details of Claimant

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of .
) Amount of Amount of any mutual dues, . Amount of claim .
S1. No. Whether related | 7° O voting sharel . ingent claim that may be set-off claimnot | er verification| Remarks, ifany
Department Government Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted | Nature of claim ether refate in CoC, if 8 Y admitted
party? .
applicable
1 Central Goods & Service Tax Yes 21-06-2022 21,28,49,051 21,28,49,051 Unsecured - - - - - - Admitted
21,28,49,051 21,28,49,051




